

Misc (Violation) Case - 31/25  
Regd.- 23/25

04  
05.01.26

Today is fixed for filing w/o by the OPs no. 1 & 2 and SR/AD upon the rest OP no. 3.  
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.  
To **16.03.26** for ***filing w/o by the OPs no. 1 & 2 and SR/AD upon the rest OP no. 3.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip