

Misc (Violation) Case - 31/25
Regd.- 23/25

05
16.03.26

Today is fixed for filing w/o by the OPs no. 1 & 2 and SR/AD upon the rest OP no. 3.
Ld. lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the OPs no. 1 – 2 files a petition is praying for time for filing w/o on the grounds as stated therein.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **04.06.26** for **filing w/o by the OPs no. 1 & 2 and SR/AD upon the rest OP no. 3.**

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip